
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 06/14/21 01:29PM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Disorderly Conduct

BE212792806/14/21  03:23AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE212791206/13/21  10:38PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STRONG AV

ARRESTED: PETTY, JAZMYNE AMANI  F/B  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE212789306/13/21  09:30PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 39.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 185.00lbs.

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE212787306/13/21  05:43PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: ALEXANDER, TIERRA L  F/B  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE212787206/13/21  05:37PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: FIKE, JENNIE ALLISON  F/W  Age: 38.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Heroin

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Probation or Parole Violation

BE212786806/13/21  05:03PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

ARRESTED: THAYER, TY NATHANIAL  M/W  Age: 30.00  City: TOWN LA PRAIRIE WI



Probation or Parole Violation

BE212786606/13/21  04:48PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: FIKE, JENNIE ALLISON  F/W  Age: 38.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Sudden Death

BE212785406/13/21  01:39PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV; APT: 302

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212785206/13/21  01:23PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 22.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 140.00lbs.

Threats

BE212784306/13/21  10:35AM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST; APT: 6

ARRESTED: MC ROBERTS, AMANDA JO  F/B  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE212783706/13/21  09:41AM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 29.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 170.00lbs.

Communications Offense

BE212783406/13/21  09:02AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

ARRESTED: DIAZ, TYLAR DANIELLE LYNN  F/W  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212780706/13/21  02:20AM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PIONEER DR

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE212778206/12/21  11:26PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHITE AV & PARK AV

ARRESTED: RUSSELL, WILLIAM EVERTT  M/W  Age: 49.00  City:  WI

FOUND PROPERTY: Green   MARIJUANA PIPE Pipe

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE212776406/12/21  09:48PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

ARRESTED: RAMIREZ, ANGEL   M/W  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI



False Alarm

BE212774706/12/21  07:57PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTH ST

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE212773706/12/21  06:49PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, VANESSA ANN  F/W  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  CELL PHONE

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE212772806/12/21  06:12PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHATSWORTH DR

Found Property

BE212771406/12/21  04:15PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Red   blackhawk bank Card

Disorderly Conduct

BE212770706/12/21  03:09PM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: STEWART, ANTOINE T  M/B  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE212769906/12/21  02:10PM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PIONEER DR

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE212769606/12/21  01:34PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

ARRESTED: JOVENAL, JONI LEA  F/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Animal Bite

BE212767006/12/21  11:43AM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Robbery, Firearm, Street

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212766606/12/21  11:18AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST & PORTLAND AV

STOLEN:  Wallet

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE212765306/12/21  09:34AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV



Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212763806/12/21  07:09AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JACKSON ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE212763306/12/21  05:09AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD; APT 132

ARRESTED: PETERSON, AMBER JO  F/W  Age: 33.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Heroin Overdose

BE212763006/12/21  04:34AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Bench Warrant

BE212758206/11/21  09:57PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: GIBSON, AUSTIN MILES  M/B  Age: 23.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

BE212757806/11/21  09:36PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NELSON AV

Fleeing an Officer

BE212757406/11/21  09:07PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE212755906/11/21  07:22PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & BUSHNELL ST

ARRESTED: HENNING-COLEMAN, MAURICE L  M/B  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

BE212755806/11/21  07:19PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV & FOURTH ST

Juvenile Runaway

BE212755106/11/21  06:06PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

Assault, Simple

BE212753806/11/21  03:54PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Sudden Death

BE212750906/11/21  11:47AM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV; APT: 314



OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE212750506/11/21  11:18AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV & CLARY ST

ARRESTED: QUINONES, JORGE LUIS  M/W  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE212749906/11/21  10:51AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE212745906/11/21  08:05AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

CITY OF BELOIT DPW, 2351 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212745706/11/21  07:59AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD

ASSET DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC, N86W14041 BEACON ST 1030, MENOMONEE FALLS WI




	Media Report
	BE2127928
	BE2127912
	BE2127912

	BE2127893
	BE2127893

	BE2127873
	BE2127873

	BE2127872
	BE2127872

	BE2127868
	BE2127868

	BE2127866
	BE2127866

	BE2127854
	BE2127852
	BE2127852

	BE2127843
	BE2127843

	BE2127837
	BE2127837

	BE2127834
	BE2127834

	BE2127807
	BE2127782
	BE2127782
	BE2127782
	BE2127782



	BE2127764
	BE2127764

	BE2127747
	BE2127737
	BE2127737
	BE2127737
	BE2127737



	BE2127728
	BE2127714
	BE2127714
	BE2127714
	BE2127714



	BE2127707
	BE2127707

	BE2127699
	BE2127696
	BE2127696

	BE2127670
	BE2127666
	BE2127666
	BE2127666
	BE2127666



	BE2127653
	BE2127638
	BE2127633
	BE2127633

	BE2127630
	BE2127582
	BE2127582

	BE2127578
	BE2127574
	BE2127559
	BE2127559

	BE2127558
	BE2127551
	BE2127538
	BE2127538

	BE2127509
	BE2127505
	BE2127505

	BE2127499
	BE2127459
	BE2127459

	BE2127457
	BE2127457



