



Media Report

06/14/21 01:29PM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/14/21 03:23AM	MADISON RD	BE2127928	DELGADO M
Disorderly Conduct			Demostic Vielence No Weenen
			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			
Destruct/Damage/Vanc	alize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/13/21 10:38PM	STRONG AV	BE2127912	MILLER CL
ARRESTED: PETTY, J	AZMYNE AMANI F/B Age: 25.00 City: E	BELOIT WI	
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report 06/13/21 09:30PM	Street of Occurrence MOORE ST	CAD Number BE2127893	Primary Officer ENGLISH T
		DL2127095	
SUSPECT. IVI/VV Age.	39.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 185.00lbs.		
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/13/21 05:43PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2127873	BAILEY R
ARRESTED: ALEXANI	DER, TIERRAL F/B Age: 33.00 City: BE	ELOIT WI	
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/13/21 05:37PM	MILW RD	BE2127872	BUROKER J
	NNIE ALLISON F/W Age: 38.00 City: JA		
Cont Subs, Possess, H	leroin		
Cont Subs, Possess, P	Paraphrnla		
Probation or Parole Vic	blation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/13/21 05:03PM	PARK AV	BE2127868	MIELKE J
ARRESTED: THAYER,	TY NATHANIAL M/W Age: 30.00 City:	TOWN LA PRAIRIE WI	

Probation or Parole V	iolation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
)6/13/21 04:48PM	MILW RD	BE2127866	BUROKER J
ARRESTED: FIKE, JE	NNIE ALLISON F/W Age: 38.00 Cit	y: JANESVILLE WI	
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/13/21 01:39PM	W GRAND AV; APT: 302	BE2127854	ROCHA J
Theft, Prop, Shopliftin	g		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/13/21 01:23PM	MADISON RD	BE2127852	ROBINSON L
	MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELO : 22.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 140.00I		
Threats			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/13/21 10:35AM	BURTON ST; APT: 6	BE2127843	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: MC ROE	BERTS, AMANDA JO F/B Age: 44.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/13/21 09:41AM	EIGHTH ST	BE2127837	ROBINSON L
SUSPECT: M/B Age	29.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 170.00	bs.	
Communications Offe	nse		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/13/21 09:02AM	MERRILL ST	BE2127834	OXENREIDER B
ARRESTED: DIAZ, T	/LAR DANIELLE LYNN F/W Age: 21	.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/13/21 02:20AM	PIONEER DR	BE2127807	MUNIZ M
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
)6/12/21 11:26PM	WHITE AV & PARK AV	BE2127782	MARRO R
	L, WILLIAM EVERTT M/W Age: 49.	00 City: WI	
OUND PROPERTY:	Green MARIJUANA PIPE Pipe		
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/12/21 09:48PM	HACKETT ST	BE2127764	ENGLISH T

False Alarm				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/12/21 07:57PM	NORTH ST	BE2127747	ROBINSON L	
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding			
	•			
Date/time of report 06/12/21 06:49PM	Street of Occurrence PARK AV	CAD Number BE2127737	Primary Officer MIELKE J	
	N, VANESSAANN F/W Age: 29.00 City		MIELKE J	
	· · · · · ·	Y. DELOTI VVI		
STOLEN: CELL PHON	NE			
Theft, Veh, Automobile	•			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/12/21 06:12PM	CHATSWORTH DR	BE2127728	ENGLISH T	
Found Property				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/12/21 04:15PM	BROAD ST	BE2127714	ENGLISH T	
FOUND PROPERTY: F	Red blackhawk bank Card			
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/12/21 03:09PM	MADISON RD	BE2127707	OXENREIDER B	
	RT, ANTOINE T M/B Age: 29.00 City: BI			
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/12/21 02:10PM	PIONEER DR	BE2127699	DAUGHERTY K	
Disorderly Conduct				
Resist or Interfere w/Po	olice			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/12/21 01:34PM	MOORE ST	BE2127696	ROBINSON L	
	L, JONI LEA F/W Age: 40.00 City: BEL	OIT WI		
	<u>,</u>			
Animal Bite				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/12/21 11:43AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2127670	SCHUMER N	
Robbery, Firearm, Stre	eet			
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
06/12/21 11:18AM	ELM ST & PORTLAND AV	BE2127666	OXENREIDER B	
STOLEN: Wallet				
Theft, Prop, Othr				
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
Date/time of report 06/12/21 09:34AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2127653	Primary Officer DAUGHERTY K	
			D. OOHLINTIN	

Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/12/21 07:09AM	JACKSON ST	BE2127638	OXENREIDER B
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/12/21 05:09AM	MILW RD; APT 132	BE2127633	STEC Z
ARRESTED: PETERS	ON, AMBER JO F/W Age: 33.00 City: JA	NESVILLE WI	
Heroin Overdose			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/12/21 04:34AM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2127630	HIRSCH C
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/11/21 09:57PM	STATE ST	BE2127582	RODENBECK N
ARRESTED: GIBSON,	AUSTIN MILES M/B Age: 23.00 City: B	ELOIT WI	
Cont Subs, Possess, C	Cocaine		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/11/21 09:36PM	NELSON AV	BE2127578	HIRSCH C
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/11/21 09:07PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2127574	HAGSTROM D
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/11/21 07:22PM	PARK AV & BUSHNELL ST	BE2127559	ASCHE I
ARRESTED: HENNING	G-COLEMAN, MAURICE L M/B Age: 35.0	00 City: BELOIT WI	
Assault, No Weap, Ago	a Injury		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/11/21 07:19PM	W GRAND AV & FOURTH ST	BE2127558	TRULLEY E
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/11/21 06:06PM	DEWEY AV	BE2127551	LIMBERG A
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/11/21 03:54PM	VERNON AV	BE2127538	ASCHE I
F/B JUVENILE ARRES	TED		
Sudden Death			
			D
Date/time of report 06/11/21 11:47AM	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV; APT: 314	CAD Number BE2127509	Primary Officer ASCHE I
			AUCHET

OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla			
Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana			
Date/time of report 06/11/21 11:18AM	Street of Occurrence HARRISON AV & CLARY ST	CAD Number BE2127505	Primary Officer LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: QUINONE	ES, JORGE LUIS M/W Age: 24.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/11/21 10:51AM	MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV	BE2127499	WITTE K
Theft, Prop, From Building			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/11/21 08:05AM	RIVERSIDE DR	BE2127459	HELLAND M
CITY OF BELOIT DPW, 2351 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI			
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
06/11/21 07:59AM	COLLEY RD	BE2127457	HALVORSEN T
ASSET DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC, N86W14041 BEACON ST 1030, MENOMONEE FALLS WI			